SUGGESTED USAGE: Take 1 softgel 1 to 3 times daily
with food, or as directed by your healthcare practitioner.
HOW IT WORKS: Phosphatidyl Serine is a phospholipid
compound derived from soy lecithin that plays an essential
role in cell membrane composition, conduction of electrical
impulses, and intercellular communication.* As a major
structural of neural oh

Serine faciltates the activity of neurotransmitters mvolved in
learning, memory, and mood.* Ginkgo biloba possesses
powerful free radical scavenging properties and research
suggests that it may promote healthy vascular function.*
These properties make Phosphatidy! Serine & Ginkgo biloba
an ideal supplement combination for cognitive support.*
CAUTIONS/INTERACTIONS: Do not use if you are
pregrant or nusing. Phospharidyl Serine may insract with

inhibitors,
Thedhcations. Ginkgo may nteract with snticoagulants and
antiplatelet medications, anticonvulsants, an
antidepressants. If you are taking any prescribed
medications, planning to have surgery, or if you have liver
disease, or coagulation disorder, consult your healthcare
practitioner before taking this product.

“These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and
Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose,
treat, cure or prevent any discase.
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A Dietary Supplement

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 1 Softgel

Amount % Daily
Per Serving Value
Calories 5
Total Fat 059 <1%*
Phosphatidyl Serine (from soy) 100 mg t

Ginkgo Extract (Ginkgo biloba) (Leaf) 60 mg T
(min. 24% Ginkgoflavonglycosides
and 6% Terpene Lactones)

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet
+ Daily Value not established.

Other ingredients: Softgel Capsule (bovine gelatin, glycerin,
water, carob), Soybean Oil, Glycerin and Natural Mixed
Tocopherols.
Protocol For Life Balance®, 395 S. Glen Ellyn Rd.

Bloomingdale, IL 60108, USA  protocolforlife.com
Not manufactured with yeast, wheat, gluten, milk, egg, fish
or shellfish ingredients. Produced in a GMP facility that
processes other ingredients containing these allergens.

Natural color variation may oceur in this product.




